NGFB-F3MDF7A100-30
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: March 21, 2024
Page  of 1 2
Next Generation Frame (NGF) Fiber Main Distribution Frame, front facing,
for holding up to 12 blocks, 30 in x 19 in x 7 ft, black
Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Latin America    |   North America
Product Type Frame
Product Series NGFB
General Specifications
Access Front
Application For use with NGF blocks
Color Black
Growth Configuration Unloaded
Dimensions
Height 2134 mm   |   84.016 in
Width 762 mm   |   30 in
Depth 483 mm   |   19.016 in
Material Specifications
Finish Powder coated
Material Type Steel
Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Indoor
Qualification Standards Seismic rating, zone 4    |   Telcordia GR-449-CORE
Packaging and Weights
Included Cable management
Packaging quantity 1
Packaging Type Crate    |   Pallet
NGFB-F3MDF7A100-30
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: March 21, 2024
Page  of 2 2
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant